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         ***************** COMBINED 8K RESULTS ****************** 
                      2011 WILD WOMEN 8K RUN AND WALK 
                                04/03/2011 
                               FREDERICK, MD 
                      PRESENTED BY RACINE MULTISPORTS 
  
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                    Ag Sex             Official  Pace   
===== ======== ===== ======================= == =============== ========= =====  
    1   1/18      49 Katie Burton            21 F                 33:03.0  6:39  
    2   1/48      15 Sharon Baptiste-Johnson 47 F                 33:14.1  6:42  
    3   1/69     167 Claire Heasman          36 F                 33:21.7  6:43  
    4   1/71     306 Margaret Osborne        40 F                 35:54.7  7:14  
    5   1/44     414 Erin Truxillo           27 F                 36:57.2  7:27  
    6   2/69     196 Cheryl Hull             38 F                 37:10.2  7:29  
    7   2/48     252 Jenny Marino            49 F                 37:19.8  7:31  
    8   1/69     317 Amy Permenter           32 F                 37:39.4  7:35  
    9   2/44     418 Alison Turnbull         29 F                 37:47.6  7:37  
   10   2/69      76 Amy Davis               30 F                 37:52.0  7:38  
   11   1/34     257 Beverly McCardle        52 F                 38:14.5  7:42  
   12   3/69       2 Crystal Achuo           31 F                 38:30.4  7:45  
   13   3/48      73 Linda Cronise           47 F                 38:56.8  7:51  
   14   2/34      34 Donna Blumenauer        54 F                 39:31.0  7:58  
   15   3/44     457 Judy Zangrilli          28 F                 40:10.6  8:06  
   16   1/8      162 Anna Hartman            13 F                 40:20.3  8:07  
   17   4/69     431 Susan Wahl              34 F                 40:54.1  8:14  
   18   5/69     311 Kimberly Paradise       30 F                 41:35.5  8:23  
   19   3/69     439 Courtney Weisman        36 F                 41:53.6  8:26  
   20   2/71     121 Carolyn Frazee          41 F                 42:06.0  8:29  
   21   1/17     471 BRIDGET VACHE           56 F                 42:11.5  8:30  
   22   4/69     207 Jane Jung-Potter        38 F                 42:17.9  8:31  
   23   3/34     276 Erin Misner             53 F                 42:18.4  8:31  
   24   4/34     328 Kathleen Powers         51 F                 42:22.1  8:32  
   25   4/48     325 Mary Plourde            45 F                 42:22.7  8:32  
   26   5/48     124 Kate Frick              49 F                 42:33.5  8:34  
   27   5/69       7 Judith Apshago          39 F                 42:40.8  8:36  
   28   6/69     343 Jessica Rogers          32 F                 42:46.4  8:37  
   29   4/44     133 Elizabeth Gekas         25 F                 42:46.5  8:37  
   30   7/69     146 Jennifer Groomes        32 F                 42:53.5  8:38  
   31   8/69     253 Billie Jo Marker        34 F                 42:55.4  8:39  
   32   5/44     315 Rachel Pectol           25 F                 43:04.9  8:41  
   33   9/69     239 Angell Lobenstine       34 F                 43:11.3  8:42  
   34   1/6      110 Carly Fisher            18 F                 43:30.2  8:46  
   35   3/71     346 Lori Ann Ropp           42 F                 43:38.9  8:47  
   36  10/69     399 Kristina Talley         31 F                 43:39.5  8:48  
   37   6/69     221 Amy Kreger              38 F                 43:43.9  8:48  
   38   6/44     234 Kristina Lewis          28 F                 43:48.6  8:49  
   39   5/34     360 Lori Schulman           52 F                 43:55.4  8:51  
   40  11/69     294 Amy Nicholson           34 F                 43:58.1  8:51  
   41   6/48     259 Robin McConaughey       49 F                 44:03.1  8:52  
   42   1/1      339 Roy Rios                24 M                 44:04.1  8:53  
   43   4/71     180 Kim Hessong             43 F                 44:05.9  8:53  
   44   7/48     417 Deanna Tucker           46 F                 44:11.3  8:54  
   45   6/34     295 effie nomicos           50 F                 44:12.7  8:54  
   46  12/69     314 Julie Patterson         31 F                 44:19.5  8:56  
   47   8/48     116 catherine forrence      47 F                 44:26.6  8:57  
   48  13/69     378 Jennifer Small          32 F                 44:29.4  8:58  



   49   7/69     273 demet michlena          39 F                 44:29.7  8:58  
   50   7/44     150 Brooke Grundhauser      29 F                 44:32.0  8:58  
   51   8/69     115 Kathryn Flynn           36 F                 44:36.4  8:59  
   52   5/71     107 Sue Faibisch            41 F                 44:44.4  9:01  
   53   9/48      78 Francene Dayhoff        46 F                 44:53.2  9:02  
   54  10/48     357 Christine Schiller      48 F                 44:54.5  9:03  
   55   8/44      77 Jennifer Davison        26 F                 44:56.5  9:03  
   56   2/18     240 Mallory Longfield       24 F                 44:57.1  9:03  
   57   9/69      90 Melanie Doolittle       37 F                 45:07.4  9:05  
   58  10/69     335 Nicole Rathmann         38 F                 45:12.1  9:06  
   59  11/69      11 Belinda Aylor           38 F                 45:30.0  9:10  
   60  12/69      56 Courtney Chesney        36 F                 45:31.9  9:10  
   61   9/44     254 Amanda Marshall         28 F                 45:33.0  9:10  
   62  14/69      98 Rebecca Earley-Lee      34 F                 45:35.2  9:11  
   63  13/69     202 Kelli Jenkins           38 F                 45:37.7  9:11  
   64  15/69      97 Christine Dzara         31 F                 45:39.7  9:12  
   65   6/71     171 Lisa Heffner            43 F                 45:44.3  9:13  
   66  16/69     197 Antje Hultgren          30 F                 45:54.0  9:15  
   67  14/69     106 Jennifer Evans          37 F                 46:01.0  9:16  
   68  11/48     166 Louisa Hayes            45 F                 46:06.4  9:17  
   69  17/69      80 Stephanie DeLauder      34 F                 46:07.0  9:17  
   70   2/17     126 Suzanne Friis           55 F                 46:09.6  9:18  
   71  15/69     222 Shelby Krouse           36 F                 46:10.9  9:18  
   72   3/18     114 kristen fleming         21 F                 46:11.9  9:18  
   73  12/48      20 Julie Bauer             47 F                 46:30.1  9:22  
   74   4/18      82 Stephanie Dickerson     24 F                 46:34.2  9:23  
   75  13/48      85 Katherine Dilworth      46 F                 46:37.2  9:23  
   76  18/69     371 Renee Shaffer           32 F                 46:40.3  9:24  
   77  14/48     459 Terry Zanowicz          48 F                 46:46.9  9:25  
   78   5/18     348 Sharon Rosenblatt       22 F                 46:47.5  9:25  
   79  19/69     472 YVONNE RITCHIE          33 F                 46:52.7  9:26  
   80   7/71     220 jennifer kraus          40 F                 46:54.5  9:27  
   81   8/71     452 Beth Wiseman            44 F                 46:55.4  9:27  
   82  20/69     473 KRISTEN APPLEBY         34 F                 46:56.5  9:27  
   83   6/18      44 Sara Brown              24 F                 46:59.5  9:28  
   84  15/48      75 Jill Dahlgren           49 F                 47:00.0  9:28  
   85   7/18     479 DARA COLLINS            23 F                 47:01.3  9:28  
   86  16/48     192 Luanne Houck            45 F                 47:05.3  9:29  
   87   3/17     465 KAY MYERS               55 F                 47:09.5  9:30  
   88   4/17     152 Anne Hafer              57 F                 47:12.4  9:30  
   89   2/8      463 Michaela Zeller         13 F                 47:13.2  9:31  
   90  10/44     458 Rachael Zangrilli       25 F                 47:13.8  9:31  
   91  11/44     261 Brandy McDonald         26 F                 47:14.7  9:31  
   92  12/44     396 Elizabeth Swords        25 F                 47:19.3  9:32  
   93   3/8      464 Gabrielle Zeller        10 F                 47:27.3  9:33  
   94  17/48     332 Dawn Rachuba            46 F                 47:27.9  9:34  
   95  18/48     462 Cynthia Zeller          48 F                 47:31.4  9:34  
   96  16/69      33 Ilana Blum              37 F                 47:39.9  9:36  
   97  17/69     421 Kirsten Tydings         39 F                 47:44.0  9:37  
   98   9/71      28 Renata Bianchi          40 F                 47:44.5  9:37  
   99  10/71      37 Yvette Bordini          41 F                 47:49.5  9:38  
  100   7/34     404 Karen Tountas           52 F                 47:56.6  9:39  
  101   8/18     223 Daniella Lager          24 F                 48:00.6  9:40  
  102   8/34     394 Cindy Streett           50 F                 48:04.1  9:41  
  103  19/48     289 Nancy Nanavaty          45 F                 48:16.6  9:43  
  104  13/44      27 Rashmi Bhanot           25 F                 48:18.1  9:44  
  105  18/69     323 Burgess Pilch           37 F                 48:20.5  9:44  



  106  21/69     153 Carrie Hafner           34 F                 48:20.6  9:44  
  107   9/34     336 Jacqueline Reynolds     52 F                 48:21.9  9:44  
  108  20/48     410 Heidi Trout             45 F                 48:25.7  9:45  
  109  11/71     424 Lynn Van-Derpoel        43 F                 48:26.6  9:45  
  110  12/71     129 Lisa Frushour           43 F                 48:30.5  9:46  
  111  19/69     413 Sandra Troutman         39 F                 48:36.1  9:47  
  112  13/71     100 DARBY SHANER            44 F                 48:38.1  9:48  
  113  14/71     204 Heather Johnson         40 F                 48:43.8  9:49  
  114   9/18     161 Holly Harshman          24 F                 48:46.1  9:49  
  115  21/48      23 Penny Beeler            45 F                 48:52.7  9:51  
  116  15/71     182 rachel hill             42 F                 48:55.1  9:51  
  117  16/71     258 Debra McCarron          44 F                 48:57.1  9:51  
  118  22/69      83 Wendy Diehl             34 F                 49:01.8  9:52  
  119  17/71     438 Amy Weinstein           43 F                 49:03.8  9:53  
  120  20/69     119 Christina Franklin      38 F                 49:05.5  9:53  
  121  18/71     430 Lisa Wagner             44 F                 49:06.2  9:53  
  122  21/69     279 Katherine Montgomery    39 F                 49:11.9  9:54  
  123  22/69     423 Deb Vance               35 F                 49:13.1  9:55  
  124  23/69     450 Aimee Winkler           39 F                 49:13.4  9:55  
  125  14/44     330 Tina Psihogios          26 F                 49:25.3  9:57  
  126  19/71     443 Jennifer Wheat          40 F                 49:30.6  9:58  
  127  24/69     341 Michelle Robbins        39 F                 49:33.7  9:59  
  128  25/69     310 Rebecca Palmisano       35 F                 49:35.5  9:59  
  129  26/69     135 Jenni Gilroy            38 F                 49:35.6  9:59  
  130  23/69     142 Jennifer Greenwood      31 F                 49:36.0  9:59  
  131  24/69     120 Karen Franks            33 F                 49:45.4 10:01  
  132   5/17     398 Eve Taglang             56 F                 50:12.1 10:07  
  133  10/34     272 Sue Michel              50 F                 50:30.0 10:10  
  134  25/69     353 jaime russell           30 F                 50:31.9 10:11  
  135  27/69     209 Courtney Kelly          37 F                 50:33.0 10:11  
  136   4/8       48 Ashley Burns            12 F                 50:35.5 10:11  
  137  15/44     148 Kym Grove               26 F                 50:36.1 10:11  
  138  26/69     218 Diana Kopecny           33 F                 50:40.7 10:12  
  139  20/71     380 Lynn Smith              42 F                 50:49.3 10:14  
  140  27/69     227 Lori Leber              34 F                 50:50.5 10:14  
  141  28/69      65 Kelby Conley            33 F                 50:51.1 10:14  
  142  29/69     406 Crystal Tressler        33 F                 50:55.5 10:15  
  143  21/71     274 Vicky Miller            43 F                 51:00.2 10:16  
  144  22/71     103 Beth Eller              40 F                 51:00.5 10:16  
  145  28/69      22 Karen Beck              38 F                 51:01.4 10:16  
  146  16/44      69 Erin Cotter             29 F                 51:14.7 10:19  
  147  30/69     198 Sophie Huntington       34 F                 51:18.6 10:20  
  148  23/71     428 Laura Venezia           44 F                 51:20.9 10:20  
  149  29/69     340 Meredith Roark          38 F                 51:22.0 10:21  
  150  31/69     275 Allison Milutinovich    33 F                 51:24.2 10:21  
  151  24/71     326 Rose Polyakova          40 F                 51:38.9 10:24  
  152  25/71     309 Chi Pakenham            41 F                 51:40.1 10:24  
  153  26/71      62 Elizabeth Cochran       40 F                 51:41.5 10:25  
  154  30/69       8 Julie Arcelus           39 F                 51:42.8 10:25  
  155  17/44      46 Stacy Bureau            27 F                 51:44.1 10:25  
  156  22/48      60 Julie Clester           46 F                 51:46.4 10:26  
  157  27/71     429 Ann Vierbuchen          40 F                 51:47.9 10:26  
  158  31/69     140 Christine Gray          37 F                 51:48.5 10:26  
  159  23/48     280 Jackie Montgomery       47 F                 51:48.6 10:26  
  160   5/8      249 Nadia Maduschke         14 F                 51:48.8 10:26  
  161   2/6      248 Marissa Maduschke       15 F                 51:49.2 10:26  
  162  32/69      35 Tiffany Boerner         33 F                 51:49.6 10:26  



  163  10/18     455 Jamie Wright            21 F                 51:51.0 10:26  
  164  32/69     255 Patricia Mazur-Hopkins  37 F                 52:07.5 10:30  
  165  33/69     373 Diana Sherman           34 F                 52:23.1 10:33  
  166  33/69     271 Deirdre Merwin          38 F                 52:30.3 10:34  
  167  24/48     203 Susan Jensen            47 F                 52:36.8 10:36  
  168  25/48     288 Pamela Myrick           45 F                 52:37.9 10:36  
  169  26/48     113 Robin Fleming           48 F                 52:38.5 10:36  
  170   3/6      460 Casey Zanowicz          17 F                 52:44.6 10:37  
  171  28/71     238 Terri Little            40 F                 52:52.7 10:39  
  172  29/71      19 Victoria Barron         40 F                 52:53.8 10:39  
  173  27/48     420 Gwen Twillman           45 F                 53:03.4 10:41  
  174  18/44     260 Lindsay McConnell       26 F                 53:07.2 10:42  
  175  34/69     179 Katy Heslin             30 F                 53:07.5 10:42  
  176   1/1       64 David Colwell           59 M                 53:12.6 10:43  
  177  28/48     123 Katherine Frey          49 F                 53:13.0 10:43  
  178  34/69     136 Jennifer Ginsburg       37 F                 53:16.1 10:44  
  179  30/71      72 Wendy Crispin           41 F                 53:17.9 10:44  
  180  11/34     109 Patricia Fink           54 F                 53:18.4 10:44  
  181  35/69     228 Kelly Leib              38 F                 53:22.1 10:45  
  182  12/34     242 Karen Luisi             52 F                 53:25.3 10:45  
  183  36/69      84 Stephanie Diggs         37 F                 53:29.5 10:46  
  184  29/48     263 Sharon McElroy          46 F                 53:32.9 10:47  
  185  31/71     210 Stacy Kelly             40 F                 53:39.7 10:48  
  186  13/34     154 Jeanne Hall             53 F                 53:44.0 10:49  
  187  19/44       5 Sarah Amspacher         29 F                 53:46.2 10:50  
  188  37/69     147 Karyn Gross             35 F                 53:59.1 10:52  
  189  35/69     390 Shannon Staub           30 F                 54:00.4 10:52  
  190  20/44      16 Nikita Barboza          29 F                 54:03.1 10:53  
  191  32/71     422 Melissa Van Der Hulst   41 F                 54:03.9 10:53  
  192  21/44     139 Leah Grasso             26 F                 54:18.6 10:56  
  193  33/71     386 Regina Spallone         43 F                 54:24.8 10:57  
  194  14/34     402 Nicole Thomas           50 F                 54:25.0 10:57  
  195  34/71     411 Cynthia Trout           44 F                 54:25.6 10:58  
  196  11/18     412 Shannon Trout           23 F                 54:27.4 10:58  
  197   4/6      231 Regan Lerner            15 F                 54:28.5 10:58  
  198  38/69     230 Carrie Lerner           39 F                 54:28.9 10:58  
  199  39/69     245 Niki Lyons              36 F                 54:30.7 10:59  
  200  40/69     267 Kristin McKenney        36 F                 54:37.0 11:00  
  201  22/44     170 Jessica Heckerman       28 F                 54:47.0 11:02  
  202  35/71     247 Karen Maduschke         41 F                 54:56.3 11:04  
  203  41/69     284 Karen Morton            37 F                 55:00.9 11:05  
  204  42/69      59 Bic Chronopoulos        38 F                 55:02.4 11:05  
  205   1/1      169 Ryan Heavener           30 M                 55:08.1 11:06  
  206  23/44     168 Kate Heavener           25 F                 55:08.7 11:06  
  207  36/69     387 Jennifer Speace         33 F                 55:10.6 11:07  
  208  43/69     359 Cynthia Schmitt         37 F                 55:12.0 11:07  
  209  15/34     376 Kim Shyman              51 F                 55:12.9 11:07  
  210  44/69     163 Stephanie Hastings      36 F                 55:14.4 11:07  
  211  37/69     369 Lynde Senuta            34 F                 55:17.7 11:08  
  212  38/69     320 Becki Pfeil             34 F                 55:17.8 11:08  
  213   1/6      379 Margo Smith             61 F                 55:29.5 11:10  
  214   1/1      475 CAROL ZEHNACKEN         66 F                 55:35.1 11:12  
  215  36/71      91 Monica Duncan           42 F                 55:40.3 11:13  
  216  45/69     355 Lori Rypka              39 F                 55:43.4 11:13  
  217  39/69     342 Stacie Roderick         34 F                 55:53.9 11:15  
  218  46/69      36 Allison Booth           39 F                 56:01.1 11:17  
  219  16/34     211 Terri Kemmerer          51 F                 56:01.3 11:17  



  220  40/69      51 Jennifer Carr           34 F                 56:02.4 11:17  
  221  47/69      66 Theresa Conrad          37 F                 56:04.0 11:17  
  222  24/44     183 Stephanie Hoatson       26 F                 56:06.0 11:18  
  223  30/48     432 Jill Ward               46 F                 56:13.5 11:19  
  224  25/44      47 Brandy Burns            27 F                 56:20.9 11:21  
  225  41/69     158 Jocelyn Harris          30 F                 56:24.7 11:22  
  226  31/48     132 Dana Garton             47 F                 56:31.1 11:23  
  227  12/18      67 Christina Conran        24 F                 56:39.0 11:24  
  228  48/69      70 Michele Cramer          38 F                 56:41.1 11:25  
  229  42/69     377 Stephanie Slovikosky    34 F                 56:44.4 11:25  
  230  37/71     427 CHRISTIE VAULX          40 F                 57:00.3 11:29  
  231  38/71     477 KIMBERLY DALEY          41 F                 57:03.4 11:29  
  232  49/69     469 JENNIFER DUCKWORTH      38 F                 57:05.3 11:30  
  233  26/44     470 LISA STAUB              27 F                 57:05.6 11:30  
  234   5/6      141 Danielle Green          17 F                 57:05.7 11:30  
  235  39/71      88 KELLI DONAGHUE          42 F                 57:18.2 11:32  
  236  13/18      71 Elizabeth Crawford      24 F                 57:21.5 11:33  
  237  27/44     178 Vanessa Hershberger     25 F                 57:21.8 11:33  
  238  32/48     356 A.B. Sappington         47 F                 57:24.0 11:33  
  239  40/71      96 Melissa Dyer            40 F                 57:24.2 11:33  
  240  41/71     391 Leslie Stipcak          43 F                 57:25.4 11:34  
  241  50/69     212 Courtney Kennedy        38 F                 57:26.9 11:34  
  242  28/44     476 EMILY STRITE            27 F                 57:27.0 11:34  
  243  42/71     292 Erin Nett               41 F                 57:27.4 11:34  
  244  51/69     287 Jennifer Mullendore     36 F                 57:30.4 11:35  
  245  52/69      21 Stacey Baughman         37 F                 57:32.6 11:35  
  246  43/69     112 Lisa Fleck              33 F                 57:33.0 11:35  
  247  43/71     447 Doreen Williams         40 F                 57:33.3 11:35  
  248  53/69     312 Rhonda Parker           37 F                 57:33.6 11:35  
  249  29/44     364 Kate Scwharz            29 F                 57:37.3 11:36  
  250  33/48     177 Shelley Herlihy         46 F                 57:39.6 11:37  
  251  54/69     334 Dana Randall            38 F                 57:59.5 11:41  
  252  44/71     268 Eileen McMaster         41 F                 58:16.3 11:44  
  253  17/34      42 Diane Breen             50 F                 58:19.5 11:45  
  254   6/17      13 Teresa Baker            57 F                 58:30.4 11:47  
  255  45/71     318 Terri Peterson          41 F                 59:02.1 11:53  
  256   2/6      349 Barbara Rosvold         60 F                 59:07.1 11:54  
  257   7/17      57 Deborah Childers        58 F                 59:17.2 11:56  
  258  55/69     298 Chawn Oakley            39 F                 59:18.3 11:56  
  259  30/44     134 Eileen Gerau            28 F                 59:20.1 11:57  
  260  18/34     184 Kathy Hoffman           50 F                 59:34.8 12:00  
  261  44/69       3 Jamie Almeida           34 F                 59:38.6 12:01  
  262  46/71     199 Jan Hyland              42 F                 59:39.8 12:01  
  263  34/48     296 Linda Norris            48 F                 59:47.8 12:02  
  264  31/44     283 Kahamala Morgan         28 F                 59:48.7 12:03  
  265  45/69     143 Melissa Gregory         33 F                 59:55.2 12:04  
  266   3/6       32 Jane Blong g            61 F               1:00:09.0 12:07  
  267  56/69     481 JAMI CAMPBELL           36 F               1:00:25.6 12:10  
  268  47/71     382 Stephanie Smith         44 F               1:00:29.6 12:11  
  269   8/17     104 Linda Epstein           58 F               1:00:38.8 12:13  
  270  19/34     347 Janet Rosenbaum         52 F               1:00:39.6 12:13  
  271  20/34     401 Suzanne Thackston       51 F               1:00:44.4 12:14  
  272  46/69      24 Ginger Bennett          33 F               1:00:56.7 12:16  
  273  47/69     244 Michelle Lynch          31 F               1:01:08.3 12:19  
  274  48/69     321 Aubrey Phamdo           33 F               1:01:13.4 12:20  
  275  48/71     468 IRIS THOMPSON           44 F               1:01:35.0 12:24  
  276  32/44      45 Alicia Bruce            26 F               1:01:35.0 12:24  



  277  49/69      29 Elizabeth Birchfield    33 F               1:01:54.6 12:28  
  278  49/71     131 Lori Garrett            42 F               1:01:57.4 12:28  
  279  57/69     426 Julie Vargas            37 F               1:02:10.5 12:31  
  280  50/69     383 Jennifer Smith          33 F               1:02:11.0 12:31  
  281  51/69      40 Amy Boyer               34 F               1:02:19.2 12:33  
  282  33/44     466 KELLY STILES            25 F               1:02:47.7 12:39  
  283  14/18     164 Caitlin Hauck           22 F               1:02:50.0 12:39  
  284  15/18     433 Melanie Warren          24 F               1:03:11.9 12:43  
  285  34/44     395 Stephanie Swords        29 F               1:03:24.6 12:46  
  286  50/71     256 Meredith McAdam         44 F               1:03:26.2 12:46  
  287   4/6      265 Joan McGrath            64 F               1:03:26.5 12:46  
  288  52/69     291 Julie Nemecek           33 F               1:03:27.9 12:47  
  289  51/71     145 Robyn Gritz             42 F               1:03:59.7 12:53  
  290  53/69     375 Jeanette Shoemaker      34 F               1:04:11.7 12:55  
  291  35/44     365 Erica Seckler           26 F               1:04:24.7 12:58  
  292  54/69     157 Ann-Louise Hardesty     33 F               1:04:45.2 13:02  
  293  35/48     156 Ann Hammond             49 F               1:05:28.5 13:11  
  294  52/71      58 Hang Choi               40 F               1:06:10.0 13:19  
  295  53/71     444 Eleanor White           41 F               1:06:11.1 13:20  
  296  55/69      99 Sally Ebare             34 F               1:06:11.6 13:20  
  297  54/71     118 tracey frank            42 F               1:07:11.9 13:32  
  298   9/17      92 Catherine Duncan        56 F               1:07:12.0 13:32  
  299  55/71     297 Melanie Noye            41 F               1:07:21.0 13:34  
  300  16/18       9 April Asico             23 F               1:07:38.4 13:37  
  301  56/71     474 BECKEY WOLSH            40 F               1:07:53.9 13:40  
  302  17/18     363 Kristin Sease           24 F               1:07:58.2 13:41  
  303  58/69      25 D. Christie Berkey      35 F               1:08:26.3 13:47  
  304  59/69     266 Gretchen McGraw         35 F               1:08:26.6 13:47  
  305  56/69     449 Angela Wilson           33 F               1:09:10.1 13:56  
  306  57/71     174 Tami Hemgen             42 F               1:09:23.7 13:58  
  307  58/71     440 Kelley Welch            42 F               1:09:31.2 14:00  
  308  10/17     435 Jean Watson             55 F               1:09:31.3 14:00  
  309  36/44     436 Kelsey Watts            27 F               1:09:55.6 14:05  
  310  59/71      26 shawnna bez             41 F               1:10:05.4 14:07  
  311  36/48     324 carla piorkowski        49 F               1:10:05.6 14:07  
  312  57/69      18 Jantia Barnhart         34 F               1:10:35.7 14:13  
  313  21/34     219 Donna Krajewski         50 F               1:10:36.3 14:13  
  314   6/8      482 GLORIA MCCOMAS          10 F               1:11:17.0 14:21  
  315   7/8      187 Kyrie Honchel           11 F               1:11:17.3 14:21  
  316   8/8      127 Mariel Frith            10 F               1:11:17.4 14:21  
  317  37/44     345 Meghan Rooney           28 F               1:11:53.1 14:28  
  318  38/44     405 Sarah Trawick           29 F               1:11:53.8 14:28  
  319  58/69     229 Marie Leigh             33 F               1:12:36.3 14:37  
  320  11/17     172 Teri Heger              55 F               1:13:24.3 14:47  
  321  60/71      41 Wendy Bracken           43 F               1:14:08.5 14:56  
  322  61/71     467 ANGELA GYOVAI           44 F               1:14:11.5 14:56  
  323  59/69      74 Caroline Crum           34 F               1:14:12.4 14:56  
  324   1/2      350 Berna Rothauge          72 F               1:14:14.6 14:57  
  325   5/6      408 Terry Tropin            60 F               1:14:39.5 15:02  
  326   1/2      407 Mitchell Tropin         60 M               1:14:40.4 15:02  
  327  22/34      12 Cathlyn Babb            51 F               1:14:40.6 15:02  
  328  39/44     301 Michelle Oland          27 F               1:14:51.2 15:04  
  329  62/71     208 Christina Karszen       40 F               1:15:46.2 15:15  
  330  12/17      52 Julia Castrichini       57 F               1:15:46.4 15:15  
  331  23/34     392 Penny Stoever           54 F               1:16:30.1 15:24  
  332  40/44     393 Meredith Stoever        27 F               1:16:32.5 15:25  
  333  24/34     305 Denise Ordonio          50 F               1:16:33.7 15:25  



  334  63/71      50 Amy Butler              40 F               1:18:31.5 15:48  
  335  60/69     409 Amy Trotter Houston     39 F               1:18:32.3 15:49  
  336  41/44       1 Jacquelyn Abba          28 F               1:18:32.4 15:49  
  337  25/34     250 Wendy Mannarino         52 F               1:19:33.1 16:01  
  338  64/71     354 Cheryl Rybicki          41 F               1:19:36.3 16:02  
  339  37/48      30 Susan Bittle            49 F               1:19:37.8 16:02  
  340  61/69     389 carolyn stamper         36 F               1:19:37.9 16:02  
  341  38/48      61 Karen Clevenger         48 F               1:19:38.9 16:02  
  342  39/48     128 Char Frith              48 F               1:19:43.8 16:03  
  343  26/34     344 Barbara Roman           53 F               1:20:09.5 16:08  
  344  40/48     351 Maria Rubeling          45 F               1:20:23.6 16:11  
  345  62/69     243 Treva Lutes             35 F               1:20:55.4 16:17  
  346  63/69     366 Renee Seek              38 F               1:20:56.2 16:18  
  347  27/34     200 Joan James              52 F               1:20:56.7 16:18  
  348  65/71     108 Sherry Ferguson         40 F               1:20:57.6 16:18  
  349  18/18     193 Kristi Houppert         23 F               1:20:58.1 16:18  
  350  64/69     329 Michelle Prodywus       39 F               1:20:59.0 16:18  
  351   1/1      201 Revis James             54 M               1:20:59.5 16:18  
  352  66/71     111 Jill Fitzsimmons        42 F               1:21:10.3 16:20  
  353  41/48      53 Mary Cavanaugh          48 F               1:21:11.8 16:21  
  354  42/48     388 Karen Speck             46 F               1:21:28.1 16:24  
  355  65/69     316 Cher Ann Pepper         36 F               1:21:30.7 16:25  
  356  42/44     478 KATHLYN STEVENSON       27 F               1:21:31.1 16:25  
  357  60/69     262 Jennifer McDonnell      34 F               1:21:32.6 16:25  
  358  43/44     381 Heather Smith           26 F               1:21:54.2 16:29  
  359  28/34     194 Meredith Howard         51 F               1:21:54.6 16:29  
  360   6/6       68 Dale Cordisco           64 F               1:21:55.6 16:30  
  361  61/69     205 Rudi Johnson            33 F               1:21:55.7 16:30  
  362  29/34     270 Suzanne Menner          53 F               1:21:56.5 16:30  
  363  43/48     188 Wendy Honchel           49 F               1:21:56.9 16:30  
  364  44/48     480 CHRISTINA MCCOMAS       47 F               1:21:57.1 16:30  
  365  13/17     358 claire schmidt          55 F               1:22:30.0 16:36  
  366  44/44     319 Jessica Peterson        27 F               1:22:31.0 16:37  
  367  62/69     437 Melinda Weidman         31 F               1:22:32.0 16:37  
  368  45/48     278 Lucy Moneypenny         48 F               1:23:21.3 16:47  
  369  30/34     190 Joan Horn               54 F               1:23:22.8 16:47  
  370  31/34      10 Meropi Athanasiou       52 F               1:27:05.8 17:32  
  371  46/48     384 Andrea Solis            45 F               1:27:06.8 17:32  
  372  63/69      43 Jillian Britz           34 F               1:27:10.5 17:33  
  373  47/48     277 Teri Moffatt            49 F               1:27:12.9 17:33  
  374  67/71     246 Barbara Mabry           40 F               1:27:14.0 17:34  
  375  68/71     483 DANA DIERKES            44 F               1:27:23.9 17:36  
  376  48/48      81 Kelley Dempsey          48 F               1:27:25.1 17:36  
  377  66/69     327 Joan Poulin             36 F               1:27:29.7 17:37  
  378  69/71     175 MARGARET Henriques      44 F               1:27:33.0 17:37  
  379  64/69     122 Elena Frew              32 F               1:28:26.7 17:48  
  380  67/69     331 Tanya Pullman           38 F               1:28:26.8 17:48  
  381  65/69     456 Emily Wyant             32 F               1:28:35.9 17:50  
  382  66/69     105 Kari Erjavek            34 F               1:28:36.8 17:50  
  383  32/34     313 Beth Pasierb            51 F               1:29:21.4 17:59  
  384   6/6      176 Rachel Henry            17 F               1:29:23.1 18:00  
  385  67/69      55 LeMai Chau              33 F               1:29:34.3 18:02  
  386  68/69     138 Jessalynn Gomez         34 F               1:29:34.9 18:02  
  387  70/71     151 Bethany Hackett         42 F               1:30:18.4 18:11  
  388  71/71     226 Dana Leaman             41 F               1:30:18.4 18:11  
  389  14/17     415 Norma Trybul            55 F               1:30:19.5 18:11  
  390  33/34     233 Cathy Lewis             53 F               1:32:02.5 18:32  



  391  69/69     102 Jennifer Edmonston      34 F               1:32:08.3 18:33  
  392  68/69     333 Christina Ramey         37 F               1:32:09.5 18:33  
  393  15/17     302 Sharon Oland            59 F               1:35:15.6 19:11  
  394   2/2      368 Nancy Seiler            71 F               1:35:16.9 19:11  
  395  16/17     232 Kathy Lertora           58 F               1:35:31.0 19:14  
  396  34/34     290 Padmini Nathan          51 F               1:35:36.0 19:15  
  397  17/17     137 Lettie Golden           57 F               1:35:45.6 19:17  
  398   2/2      416 Donald Trybul           61 M               1:35:57.5 19:19  
  399  69/69     425 Catherine Van-Derpoel   39 F               1:35:58.6 19:19  
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
    1   162 Anna Hartman            13 F                 40:20.3  8:07  
    2   463 Michaela Zeller         13 F                 47:13.2  9:31  
    3   464 Gabrielle Zeller        10 F                 47:27.3  9:33  
    4    48 Ashley Burns            12 F                 50:35.5 10:11  
    5   249 Nadia Maduschke         14 F                 51:48.8 10:26  
    6   482 GLORIA MCCOMAS          10 F               1:11:17.0 14:21  
    7   187 Kyrie Honchel           11 F               1:11:17.3 14:21  
    8   127 Mariel Frith            10 F               1:11:17.4 14:21  

     43:30.2  8:46  

     33:03.0  6:39  

      44:04.1  8:53  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
    1   110 Carly Fisher            18 F            
    2   248 Marissa Maduschke       15 F                 51:49.2 10:26  
    3   460 Casey Zanowicz          17 F                 52:44.6 10:37  
    4   231 Regan Lerner            15 F                 54:28.5 10:58  
    5   141 Danielle Green          17 F                 57:05.7 11:30  
    6   176 Rachel Henry            17 F               1:29:23.1 18:00  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
    1    49 Katie Burton            21 F            
    2   240 Mallory Longfield       24 F                 44:57.1  9:03  
    3   114 kristen fleming         21 F                 46:11.9  9:18  
    4    82 Stephanie Dickerson     24 F                 46:34.2  9:23  
    5   348 Sharon Rosenblatt       22 F                 46:47.5  9:25  
    6    44 Sara Brown              24 F                 46:59.5  9:28  
    7   479 DARA COLLINS            23 F                 47:01.3  9:28  
    8   223 Daniella Lager          24 F                 48:00.6  9:40  
    9   161 Holly Harshman          24 F                 48:46.1  9:49  
   10   455 Jamie Wright            21 F                 51:51.0 10:26  
   11   412 Shannon Trout           23 F                 54:27.4 10:58  
   12    67 Christina Conran        24 F                 56:39.0 11:24  
   13    71 Elizabeth Crawford      24 F                 57:21.5 11:33  
   14   164 Caitlin Hauck           22 F               1:02:50.0 12:39  
   15   433 Melanie Warren          24 F               1:03:11.9 12:43  
   16     9 April Asico             23 F               1:07:38.4 13:37  
   17   363 Kristin Sease           24 F               1:07:58.2 13:41  
   18   193 Kristi Houppert         23 F               1:20:58.1 16:18  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
    1   339 Roy Rios                24 M           



 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
    1   414 Erin Truxillo           27 F                 36:57.2  7:27  
    2   418 Alison Turnbull         29 F                 37:47.6  7:37  
    3   457 Judy Zangrilli          28 F                 40:10.6  8:06  
    4   133 Elizabeth Gekas         25 F                 42:46.5  8:37  
    5   315 Rachel Pectol           25 F                 43:04.9  8:41  
    6   234 Kristina Lewis          28 F                 43:48.6  8:49  
    7   150 Brooke Grundhauser      29 F                 44:32.0  8:58  
    8    77 Jennifer Davison        26 F                 44:56.5  9:03  
    9   254 Amanda Marshall         28 F                 45:33.0  9:10  
   10   458 Rachael Zangrilli       25 F                 47:13.8  9:31  
   11   261 Brandy McDonald         26 F                 47:14.7  9:31  
   12   396 Elizabeth Swords        25 F                 47:19.3  9:32  
   13    27 Rashmi Bhanot           25 F                 48:18.1  9:44  
   14   330 Tina Psihogios          26 F                 49:25.3  9:57  
   15   148 Kym Grove               26 F                 50:36.1 10:11  
   16    69 Erin Cotter             29 F                 51:14.7 10:19  
   17    46 Stacy Bureau            27 F                 51:44.1 10:25  
   18   260 Lindsay McConnell       26 F                 53:07.2 10:42  
   19     5 Sarah Amspacher         29 F                 53:46.2 10:50  
   20    16 Nikita Barboza          29 F                 54:03.1 10:53  
   21   139 Leah Grasso             26 F                 54:18.6 10:56  
   22   170 Jessica Heckerman       28 F                 54:47.0 11:02  
   23   168 Kate Heavener           25 F                 55:08.7 11:06  
   24   183 Stephanie Hoatson       26 F                 56:06.0 11:18  
   25    47 Brandy Burns            27 F                 56:20.9 11:21  
   26   470 LISA STAUB              27 F                 57:05.6 11:30  
   27   178 Vanessa Hershberger     25 F                 57:21.8 11:33  
   28   476 EMILY STRITE            27 F                 57:27.0 11:34  
   29   364 Kate Scwharz            29 F                 57:37.3 11:36  
   30   134 Eileen Gerau            28 F                 59:20.1 11:57  
   31   283 Kahamala Morgan         28 F                 59:48.7 12:03  
   32    45 Alicia Bruce            26 F               1:01:35.0 12:24  
   33   466 KELLY STILES            25 F               1:02:47.7 12:39  
   34   395 Stephanie Swords        29 F               1:03:24.6 12:46  
   35   365 Erica Seckler           26 F               1:04:24.7 12:58  
   36   436 Kelsey Watts            27 F               1:09:55.6 14:05  
   37   345 Meghan Rooney           28 F               1:11:53.1 14:28  
   38   405 Sarah Trawick           29 F               1:11:53.8 14:28  
   39   301 Michelle Oland          27 F               1:14:51.2 15:04  
   40   393 Meredith Stoever        27 F               1:16:32.5 15:25  
   41     1 Jacquelyn Abba          28 F               1:18:32.4 15:49  
   42   478 KATHLYN STEVENSON       27 F               1:21:31.1 16:25  
   43   381 Heather Smith           26 F               1:21:54.2 16:29  
   44   319 Jessica Peterson        27 F               1:22:31.0 16:37  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 



 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
    1   317 Amy Permenter           32 F                 37:39.4  7:35  
    2    76 Amy Davis               30 F                 37:52.0  7:38  
    3     2 Crystal Achuo           31 F                 38:30.4  7:45  
    4   431 Susan Wahl              34 F                 40:54.1  8:14  
    5   311 Kimberly Paradise       30 F                 41:35.5  8:23  
    6   343 Jessica Rogers          32 F                 42:46.4  8:37  
    7   146 Jennifer Groomes        32 F                 42:53.5  8:38  
    8   253 Billie Jo Marker        34 F                 42:55.4  8:39  
    9   239 Angell Lobenstine       34 F                 43:11.3  8:42  
   10   399 Kristina Talley         31 F                 43:39.5  8:48  
   11   294 Amy Nicholson           34 F                 43:58.1  8:51  
   12   314 Julie Patterson         31 F                 44:19.5  8:56  
   13   378 Jennifer Small          32 F                 44:29.4  8:58  
   14    98 Rebecca Earley-Lee      34 F                 45:35.2  9:11  
   15    97 Christine Dzara         31 F                 45:39.7  9:12  
   16   197 Antje Hultgren          30 F                 45:54.0  9:15  
   17    80 Stephanie DeLauder      34 F                 46:07.0  9:17  
   18   371 Renee Shaffer           32 F                 46:40.3  9:24  
   19   472 YVONNE RITCHIE          33 F                 46:52.7  9:26  
   20   473 KRISTEN APPLEBY         34 F                 46:56.5  9:27  
   21   153 Carrie Hafner           34 F                 48:20.6  9:44  
   22    83 Wendy Diehl             34 F                 49:01.8  9:52  
   23   142 Jennifer Greenwood      31 F                 49:36.0  9:59  
   24   120 Karen Franks            33 F                 49:45.4 10:01  
   25   353 jaime russell           30 F                 50:31.9 10:11  
   26   218 Diana Kopecny           33 F                 50:40.7 10:12  
   27   227 Lori Leber              34 F                 50:50.5 10:14  
   28    65 Kelby Conley            33 F                 50:51.1 10:14  
   29   406 Crystal Tressler        33 F                 50:55.5 10:15  
   30   198 Sophie Huntington       34 F                 51:18.6 10:20  
   31   275 Allison Milutinovich    33 F                 51:24.2 10:21  
   32    35 Tiffany Boerner         33 F                 51:49.6 10:26  
   33   373 Diana Sherman           34 F                 52:23.1 10:33  
   34   179 Katy Heslin             30 F                 53:07.5 10:42  
   35   390 Shannon Staub           30 F                 54:00.4 10:52  
   36   387 Jennifer Speace         33 F                 55:10.6 11:07  
   37   369 Lynde Senuta            34 F                 55:17.7 11:08  
   38   320 Becki Pfeil             34 F                 55:17.8 11:08  
   39   342 Stacie Roderick         34 F                 55:53.9 11:15  
   40    51 Jennifer Carr           34 F                 56:02.4 11:17  
   41   158 Jocelyn Harris          30 F                 56:24.7 11:22  
   42   377 Stephanie Slovikosky    34 F                 56:44.4 11:25  
   43   112 Lisa Fleck              33 F                 57:33.0 11:35  
   44     3 Jamie Almeida           34 F                 59:38.6 12:01  
   45   143 Melissa Gregory         33 F                 59:55.2 12:04  
   46    24 Ginger Bennett          33 F               1:00:56.7 12:16  
   47   244 Michelle Lynch          31 F               1:01:08.3 12:19  
   48   321 Aubrey Phamdo           33 F               1:01:13.4 12:20  
   49    29 Elizabeth Birchfield    33 F               1:01:54.6 12:28  
   50   383 Jennifer Smith          33 F               1:02:11.0 12:31  
   51    40 Amy Boyer               34 F               1:02:19.2 12:33  
   52   291 Julie Nemecek           33 F               1:03:27.9 12:47  
   53   375 Jeanette Shoemaker      34 F               1:04:11.7 12:55  
   54   157 Ann-Louise Hardesty     33 F               1:04:45.2 13:02  
   55    99 Sally Ebare             34 F               1:06:11.6 13:20  



   56   449 Angela Wilson           33 F               1:09:10.1 13:56  
   57    18 Jantia Barnhart         34 F               1:10:35.7 14:13  
   58   229 Marie Leigh             33 F               1:12:36.3 14:37  
   59    74 Caroline Crum           34 F               1:14:12.4 14:56  
   60   262 Jennifer McDonnell      34 F               1:21:32.6 16:25  
   61   205 Rudi Johnson            33 F               1:21:55.7 16:30  
   62   437 Melinda Weidman         31 F               1:22:32.0 16:37  
   63    43 Jillian Britz           34 F               1:27:10.5 17:33  
   64   122 Elena Frew              32 F               1:28:26.7 17:48  
   65   456 Emily Wyant             32 F               1:28:35.9 17:50  
   66   105 Kari Erjavek            34 F               1:28:36.8 17:50  
   67    55 LeMai Chau              33 F               1:29:34.3 18:02  
   68   138 Jessalynn Gomez         34 F               1:29:34.9 18:02  
   69   102 Jennifer Edmonston      34 F               1:32:08.3 18:33  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
    1   169 Ryan Heavener           30 M                 55:08.1 11:06  



 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
    1   167 Claire Heasman          36 F                 33:21.7  6:43  
    2   196 Cheryl Hull             38 F                 37:10.2  7:29  
    3   439 Courtney Weisman        36 F                 41:53.6  8:26  
    4   207 Jane Jung-Potter        38 F                 42:17.9  8:31  
    5     7 Judith Apshago          39 F                 42:40.8  8:36  
    6   221 Amy Kreger              38 F                 43:43.9  8:48  
    7   273 demet michlena          39 F                 44:29.7  8:58  
    8   115 Kathryn Flynn           36 F                 44:36.4  8:59  
    9    90 Melanie Doolittle       37 F                 45:07.4  9:05  
   10   335 Nicole Rathmann         38 F                 45:12.1  9:06  
   11    11 Belinda Aylor           38 F                 45:30.0  9:10  
   12    56 Courtney Chesney        36 F                 45:31.9  9:10  
   13   202 Kelli Jenkins           38 F                 45:37.7  9:11  
   14   106 Jennifer Evans          37 F                 46:01.0  9:16  
   15   222 Shelby Krouse           36 F                 46:10.9  9:18  
   16    33 Ilana Blum              37 F                 47:39.9  9:36  
   17   421 Kirsten Tydings         39 F                 47:44.0  9:37  
   18   323 Burgess Pilch           37 F                 48:20.5  9:44  
   19   413 Sandra Troutman         39 F                 48:36.1  9:47  
   20   119 Christina Franklin      38 F                 49:05.5  9:53  
   21   279 Katherine Montgomery    39 F                 49:11.9  9:54  
   22   423 Deb Vance               35 F                 49:13.1  9:55  
   23   450 Aimee Winkler           39 F                 49:13.4  9:55  
   24   341 Michelle Robbins        39 F                 49:33.7  9:59  
   25   310 Rebecca Palmisano       35 F                 49:35.5  9:59  
   26   135 Jenni Gilroy            38 F                 49:35.6  9:59  
   27   209 Courtney Kelly          37 F                 50:33.0 10:11  
   28    22 Karen Beck              38 F                 51:01.4 10:16  
   29   340 Meredith Roark          38 F                 51:22.0 10:21  
   30     8 Julie Arcelus           39 F                 51:42.8 10:25  
   31   140 Christine Gray          37 F                 51:48.5 10:26  
   32   255 Patricia Mazur-Hopkins  37 F                 52:07.5 10:30  
   33   271 Deirdre Merwin          38 F                 52:30.3 10:34  
   34   136 Jennifer Ginsburg       37 F                 53:16.1 10:44  
   35   228 Kelly Leib              38 F                 53:22.1 10:45  
   36    84 Stephanie Diggs         37 F                 53:29.5 10:46  
   37   147 Karyn Gross             35 F                 53:59.1 10:52  
   38   230 Carrie Lerner           39 F                 54:28.9 10:58  
   39   245 Niki Lyons              36 F                 54:30.7 10:59  
   40   267 Kristin McKenney        36 F                 54:37.0 11:00  
   41   284 Karen Morton            37 F                 55:00.9 11:05  
   42    59 Bic Chronopoulos        38 F                 55:02.4 11:05  
   43   359 Cynthia Schmitt         37 F                 55:12.0 11:07  
   44   163 Stephanie Hastings      36 F                 55:14.4 11:07  
   45   355 Lori Rypka              39 F                 55:43.4 11:13  
   46    36 Allison Booth           39 F                 56:01.1 11:17  
   47    66 Theresa Conrad          37 F                 56:04.0 11:17  
   48    70 Michele Cramer          38 F                 56:41.1 11:25  
   49   469 JENNIFER DUCKWORTH      38 F                 57:05.3 11:30  
   50   212 Courtney Kennedy        38 F                 57:26.9 11:34  
   51   287 Jennifer Mullendore     36 F                 57:30.4 11:35  
   52    21 Stacey Baughman         37 F                 57:32.6 11:35  
   53   312 Rhonda Parker           37 F                 57:33.6 11:35  
   54   334 Dana Randall            38 F                 57:59.5 11:41  
   55   298 Chawn Oakley            39 F                 59:18.3 11:56  



   56   481 JAMI CAMPBELL           36 F               1:00:25.6 12:10  
   57   426 Julie Vargas            37 F               1:02:10.5 12:31  
   58    25 D. Christie Berkey      35 F               1:08:26.3 13:47  
   59   266 Gretchen McGraw         35 F               1:08:26.6 13:47  
   60   409 Amy Trotter Houston     39 F               1:18:32.3 15:49  
   61   389 carolyn stamper         36 F               1:19:37.9 16:02  
   62   243 Treva Lutes             35 F               1:20:55.4 16:17  
   63   366 Renee Seek              38 F               1:20:56.2 16:18  
   64   329 Michelle Prodywus       39 F               1:20:59.0 16:18  
   65   316 Cher Ann Pepper         36 F               1:21:30.7 16:25  
   66   327 Joan Poulin             36 F               1:27:29.7 17:37  
   67   331 Tanya Pullman           38 F               1:28:26.8 17:48  
   68   333 Christina Ramey         37 F               1:32:09.5 18:33  
   69   425 Catherine Van-Derpoel   39 F               1:35:58.6 19:19  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 



 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
    1   306 Margaret Osborne        40 F                 35:54.7  7:14  
    2   121 Carolyn Frazee          41 F                 42:06.0  8:29  
    3   346 Lori Ann Ropp           42 F                 43:38.9  8:47  
    4   180 Kim Hessong             43 F                 44:05.9  8:53  
    5   107 Sue Faibisch            41 F                 44:44.4  9:01  
    6   171 Lisa Heffner            43 F                 45:44.3  9:13  
    7   220 jennifer kraus          40 F                 46:54.5  9:27  
    8   452 Beth Wiseman            44 F                 46:55.4  9:27  
    9    28 Renata Bianchi          40 F                 47:44.5  9:37  
   10    37 Yvette Bordini          41 F                 47:49.5  9:38  
   11   424 Lynn Van-Derpoel        43 F                 48:26.6  9:45  
   12   129 Lisa Frushour           43 F                 48:30.5  9:46  
   13   100 DARBY SHANER            44 F                 48:38.1  9:48  
   14   204 Heather Johnson         40 F                 48:43.8  9:49  
   15   182 rachel hill             42 F                 48:55.1  9:51  
   16   258 Debra McCarron          44 F                 48:57.1  9:51  
   17   438 Amy Weinstein           43 F                 49:03.8  9:53  
   18   430 Lisa Wagner             44 F                 49:06.2  9:53  
   19   443 Jennifer Wheat          40 F                 49:30.6  9:58  
   20   380 Lynn Smith              42 F                 50:49.3 10:14  
   21   274 Vicky Miller            43 F                 51:00.2 10:16  
   22   103 Beth Eller              40 F                 51:00.5 10:16  
   23   428 Laura Venezia           44 F                 51:20.9 10:20  
   24   326 Rose Polyakova          40 F                 51:38.9 10:24  
   25   309 Chi Pakenham            41 F                 51:40.1 10:24  
   26    62 Elizabeth Cochran       40 F                 51:41.5 10:25  
   27   429 Ann Vierbuchen          40 F                 51:47.9 10:26  
   28   238 Terri Little            40 F                 52:52.7 10:39  
   29    19 Victoria Barron         40 F                 52:53.8 10:39  
   30    72 Wendy Crispin           41 F                 53:17.9 10:44  
   31   210 Stacy Kelly             40 F                 53:39.7 10:48  
   32   422 Melissa Van Der Hulst   41 F                 54:03.9 10:53  
   33   386 Regina Spallone         43 F                 54:24.8 10:57  
   34   411 Cynthia Trout           44 F                 54:25.6 10:58  
   35   247 Karen Maduschke         41 F                 54:56.3 11:04  
   36    91 Monica Duncan           42 F                 55:40.3 11:13  
   37   427 CHRISTIE VAULX          40 F                 57:00.3 11:29  
   38   477 KIMBERLY DALEY          41 F                 57:03.4 11:29  
   39    88 KELLI DONAGHUE          42 F                 57:18.2 11:32  
   40    96 Melissa Dyer            40 F                 57:24.2 11:33  
   41   391 Leslie Stipcak          43 F                 57:25.4 11:34  
   42   292 Erin Nett               41 F                 57:27.4 11:34  
   43   447 Doreen Williams         40 F                 57:33.3 11:35  
   44   268 Eileen McMaster         41 F                 58:16.3 11:44  
   45   318 Terri Peterson          41 F                 59:02.1 11:53  
   46   199 Jan Hyland              42 F                 59:39.8 12:01  
   47   382 Stephanie Smith         44 F               1:00:29.6 12:11  
   48   468 IRIS THOMPSON           44 F               1:01:35.0 12:24  
   49   131 Lori Garrett            42 F               1:01:57.4 12:28  
   50   256 Meredith McAdam         44 F               1:03:26.2 12:46  
   51   145 Robyn Gritz             42 F               1:03:59.7 12:53  
   52    58 Hang Choi               40 F               1:06:10.0 13:19  
   53   444 Eleanor White           41 F               1:06:11.1 13:20  
   54   118 tracey frank            42 F               1:07:11.9 13:32  
   55   297 Melanie Noye            41 F               1:07:21.0 13:34  



   56   474 BECKEY WOLSH            40 F               1:07:53.9 13:40  
   57   174 Tami Hemgen             42 F               1:09:23.7 13:58  
   58   440 Kelley Welch            42 F               1:09:31.2 14:00  
   59    26 shawnna bez             41 F               1:10:05.4 14:07  
   60    41 Wendy Bracken           43 F               1:14:08.5 14:56  
   61   467 ANGELA GYOVAI           44 F               1:14:11.5 14:56  
   62   208 Christina Karszen       40 F               1:15:46.2 15:15  
   63    50 Amy Butler              40 F               1:18:31.5 15:48  
   64   354 Cheryl Rybicki          41 F               1:19:36.3 16:02  
   65   108 Sherry Ferguson         40 F               1:20:57.6 16:18  
   66   111 Jill Fitzsimmons        42 F               1:21:10.3 16:20  
   67   246 Barbara Mabry           40 F               1:27:14.0 17:34  
   68   483 DANA DIERKES            44 F               1:27:23.9 17:36  
   69   175 MARGARET Henriques      44 F               1:27:33.0 17:37  
   70   151 Bethany Hackett         42 F               1:30:18.4 18:11  
   71   226 Dana Leaman             41 F               1:30:18.4 18:11  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
    1    15 Sharon Baptiste-Johnson 47 F                 33:14.1  6:42  
    2   252 Jenny Marino            49 F                 37:19.8  7:31  
    3    73 Linda Cronise           47 F                 38:56.8  7:51  
    4   325 Mary Plourde            45 F                 42:22.7  8:32  
    5   124 Kate Frick              49 F                 42:33.5  8:34  
    6   259 Robin McConaughey       49 F                 44:03.1  8:52  
    7   417 Deanna Tucker           46 F                 44:11.3  8:54  
    8   116 catherine forrence      47 F                 44:26.6  8:57  
    9    78 Francene Dayhoff        46 F                 44:53.2  9:02  
   10   357 Christine Schiller      48 F                 44:54.5  9:03  
   11   166 Louisa Hayes            45 F                 46:06.4  9:17  
   12    20 Julie Bauer             47 F                 46:30.1  9:22  
   13    85 Katherine Dilworth      46 F                 46:37.2  9:23  
   14   459 Terry Zanowicz          48 F                 46:46.9  9:25  
   15    75 Jill Dahlgren           49 F                 47:00.0  9:28  
   16   192 Luanne Houck            45 F                 47:05.3  9:29  
   17   332 Dawn Rachuba            46 F                 47:27.9  9:34  
   18   462 Cynthia Zeller          48 F                 47:31.4  9:34  
   19   289 Nancy Nanavaty          45 F                 48:16.6  9:43  
   20   410 Heidi Trout             45 F                 48:25.7  9:45  
   21    23 Penny Beeler            45 F                 48:52.7  9:51  
   22    60 Julie Clester           46 F                 51:46.4 10:26  
   23   280 Jackie Montgomery       47 F                 51:48.6 10:26  
   24   203 Susan Jensen            47 F                 52:36.8 10:36  
   25   288 Pamela Myrick           45 F                 52:37.9 10:36  
   26   113 Robin Fleming           48 F                 52:38.5 10:36  
   27   420 Gwen Twillman           45 F                 53:03.4 10:41  
   28   123 Katherine Frey          49 F                 53:13.0 10:43  
   29   263 Sharon McElroy          46 F                 53:32.9 10:47  
   30   432 Jill Ward               46 F                 56:13.5 11:19  
   31   132 Dana Garton             47 F                 56:31.1 11:23  
   32   356 A.B. Sappington         47 F                 57:24.0 11:33  
   33   177 Shelley Herlihy         46 F                 57:39.6 11:37  
   34   296 Linda Norris            48 F                 59:47.8 12:02  
   35   156 Ann Hammond             49 F               1:05:28.5 13:11  
   36   324 carla piorkowski        49 F               1:10:05.6 14:07  
   37    30 Susan Bittle            49 F               1:19:37.8 16:02  
   38    61 Karen Clevenger         48 F               1:19:38.9 16:02  
   39   128 Char Frith              48 F               1:19:43.8 16:03  



   40   351 Maria Rubeling          45 F               1:20:23.6 16:11  
   41    53 Mary Cavanaugh          48 F               1:21:11.8 16:21  
   42   388 Karen Speck             46 F               1:21:28.1 16:24  
   43   188 Wendy Honchel           49 F               1:21:56.9 16:30  
   44   480 CHRISTINA MCCOMAS       47 F               1:21:57.1 16:30  
   45   278 Lucy Moneypenny         48 F               1:23:21.3 16:47  
   46   384 Andrea Solis            45 F               1:27:06.8 17:32  
   47   277 Teri Moffatt            49 F               1:27:12.9 17:33  
   48    81 Kelley Dempsey          48 F               1:27:25.1 17:36  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 



 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
    1   257 Beverly McCardle        52 F                 38:14.5  7:42  
    2    34 Donna Blumenauer        54 F                 39:31.0  7:58  
    3   276 Erin Misner             53 F                 42:18.4  8:31  
    4   328 Kathleen Powers         51 F                 42:22.1  8:32  
    5   360 Lori Schulman           52 F                 43:55.4  8:51  
    6   295 effie nomicos           50 F                 44:12.7  8:54  
    7   404 Karen Tountas           52 F                 47:56.6  9:39  
    8   394 Cindy Streett           50 F                 48:04.1  9:41  
    9   336 Jacqueline Reynolds     52 F                 48:21.9  9:44  
   10   272 Sue Michel              50 F                 50:30.0 10:10  
   11   109 Patricia Fink           54 F                 53:18.4 10:44  
   12   242 Karen Luisi             52 F                 53:25.3 10:45  
   13   154 Jeanne Hall             53 F                 53:44.0 10:49  
   14   402 Nicole Thomas           50 F                 54:25.0 10:57  
   15   376 Kim Shyman              51 F                 55:12.9 11:07  
   16   211 Terri Kemmerer          51 F                 56:01.3 11:17  
   17    42 Diane Breen             50 F                 58:19.5 11:45  
   18   184 Kathy Hoffman           50 F                 59:34.8 12:00  
   19   347 Janet Rosenbaum         52 F               1:00:39.6 12:13  
   20   401 Suzanne Thackston       51 F               1:00:44.4 12:14  
   21   219 Donna Krajewski         50 F               1:10:36.3 14:13  
   22    12 Cathlyn Babb            51 F               1:14:40.6 15:02  
   23   392 Penny Stoever           54 F               1:16:30.1 15:24  
   24   305 Denise Ordonio          50 F               1:16:33.7 15:25  
   25   250 Wendy Mannarino         52 F               1:19:33.1 16:01  
   26   344 Barbara Roman           53 F               1:20:09.5 16:08  
   27   200 Joan James              52 F               1:20:56.7 16:18  
   28   194 Meredith Howard         51 F               1:21:54.6 16:29  
   29   270 Suzanne Menner          53 F               1:21:56.5 16:30  
   30   190 Joan Horn               54 F               1:23:22.8 16:47  
   31    10 Meropi Athanasiou       52 F               1:27:05.8 17:32  
   32   313 Beth Pasierb            51 F               1:29:21.4 17:59  
   33   233 Cathy Lewis             53 F               1:32:02.5 18:32  
   34   290 Padmini Nathan          51 F               1:35:36.0 19:15  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
    1   201 Revis James             54 M               1:20:59.5 16:18  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
    1   471 BRIDGET VACHE           56 F                 42:11.5  8:30  
    2   126 Suzanne Friis           55 F                 46:09.6  9:18  
    3   465 KAY MYERS               55 F                 47:09.5  9:30  
    4   152 Anne Hafer              57 F                 47:12.4  9:30  
    5   398 Eve Taglang             56 F                 50:12.1 10:07  
    6    13 Teresa Baker            57 F                 58:30.4 11:47  
    7    57 Deborah Childers        58 F                 59:17.2 11:56  
    8   104 Linda Epstein           58 F               1:00:38.8 12:13  
    9    92 Catherine Duncan        56 F               1:07:12.0 13:32  
   10   435 Jean Watson             55 F               1:09:31.3 14:00  
   11   172 Teri Heger              55 F               1:13:24.3 14:47  
   12    52 Julia Castrichini       57 F               1:15:46.4 15:15  
   13   358 claire schmidt          55 F               1:22:30.0 16:36  
   14   415 Norma Trybul            55 F               1:30:19.5 18:11  
   15   302 Sharon Oland            59 F               1:35:15.6 19:11  
   16   232 Kathy Lertora           58 F               1:35:31.0 19:14  
   17   137 Lettie Golden           57 F               1:35:45.6 19:17  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 



    1    64 David Colwell           59 M                 53:12.6 10:43  



 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
    1   379 Margo Smith             61 F                 55:29.5 11:10  
    2   349 Barbara Rosvold         60 F                 59:07.1 11:54  
    3    32 Jane Blong g            61 F               1:00:09.0 12:07  
    4   265 Joan McGrath            64 F               1:03:26.5 12:46  
    5   408 Terry Tropin            60 F               1:14:39.5 15:02  
    6    68 Dale Cordisco           64 F               1:21:55.6 16:30  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
    1   407 Mitchell Tropin         60 M               1:14:40.4 15:02  
    2   416 Donald Trybul           61 M               1:35:57.5 19:19  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
    1   475 CAROL ZEHNACKEN         66 F                 55:35.1 11:12  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
    1   350 Berna Rothauge          72 F               1:14:14.6 14:57  
    2   368 Nancy Seiler            71 F               1:35:16.9 19:11  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 80 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 80 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  81 - 98 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  81 - 98 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  99 - 99 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  99 - 99 


